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PD Dr med Gregory Cunningham

Orthopaedics and Traumatology

Languages

FR,EN,DE

Education
2022

2016

2015

2015

2010

Memberships

SECEC (member of the Education committee)

Swiss Orthopaedics (member of the Shoulder expert group)

SESA (Shoudler and Elbow Society of Australia)

FMH (Swiss Medical Association)

AMGE (Association des médecins de Genève)

Accreditation

Clinique Générale-Beaulieu

Specialties

Orthopaedic surgery

Shoulder surgery

Shoulder prosthesis

Contact

Chemin Thury 7B
1206 Genève

T 022 702 25 81
secretariat@cepco.ch
www.docteurcunningham.ch

Download vCard

https://www.swissmedical.net/fr/hopitaux/generale-beaulieu
https://www.swissmedical.net/en/orthopedics
https://www.swissmedical.net/en/orthopedics/shoulder-surgery
https://www.swissmedical.net/en/orthopedics/shoulder-surgery/shoulder-prosthesis
mailto:secretariat@cepco.ch
https://www.docteurcunningham.ch
https://www.swissmedical.net/en/doctors-directory/cunningham-gregory/vcard

